PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6324657

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the SECOND ASSIGNOR previously recorded on Reel 053802 Frame 0350. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNORS' INTEREST.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHUNG-MING HSIEH	09/02/2020
WEI-CHAN HSU	09/02/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NUVOTON TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION		
Street Address:	NO. 4, YANXIN 3RD RD., EAST DIST.		
City:	HSINCHU CITY		
State/Country:	TAIWAN		
Postal Code:	300		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	17023762	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)439-2658

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5712970007

Email: pto@snyderLLP.com

Correspondent Name: SNYDER, CLARK, LESCH & CHUNG, LLP

Address Line 1: 205 VAN BUREN STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 110

Address Line 4: HERNDON, VIRGINIA 20170

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	AT-NUVO-19011-US/74-17
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KENNETH M. LESCH
SIGNATURE:	/Kenneth M. Lesch, Reg. No. 44868/
DATE SIGNED:	09/29/2020

Total Attachments: 3

source=0074-0017 Assignment as filed#page1.tif source=0074-0017 Assignment as filed#page2.tif

PATENT 7910 REEL: 053923 FRAME: 0798

506277910

source=0074-0017 Assignment as filed#page3.tif

PATENT REEL: 053923 FRAME: 0799



United States Patent and Trademark Office





Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHUNG-MING HSIEH	09/02/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NUVOTON TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION
Street Address:	NO. 4, YANXIN 3RD RD., EAST DIST.
City:	HSINCHU CITY
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	300

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	17023762	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (703)439-2658

 Phone:
 5712970007

 Email:
 pto@snyderLLP.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax

number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

PATENT **
REEL: 053923 FRAME: 0800

Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	ress Line 1: 205 VAN BUREN STREET (ress Line 2: SUITE 110	
Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		AT-NUVO-19011-US/74-17
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		KENNETH M. LESCH
Signature:		/Kenneth M. Lesch, Reg. No. 44868/
Date:		09/17/2020
Total Attachments: 1 source=AT-NUVO-1901	1-US_Assign	ment_executed#page1.tif
RECEIPT INFORMATION	I	
EPAS ID: Receipt Date:	PAT63036 09/17/2020	

Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX| SEARCH | @BUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

PATENT REEL: 053923 FRAME: 0801

	ASS	IGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION	
an:		- <u>MING HSIEH; WEI-CHAN HSU;</u> have invented certain in	nprovements in
		nited States utility/provisional patent application filed on has been assigned Serial No;	
desire	g a place at NO. 4, YAN	TON TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION a Taiwan (R. XIN 3RD RD., EAST DIST., HSINCHU CITY 300, TAI ght, title and interest in said application and invention, and obtained therefor;	IWAN (R.O.C.)
applic without reexar rights herein the in success apply with	y acknowledged, I the INOLOGY CORPORA ation and invention ther at limitation, any utility mination, extensions or that are or may be securafter in effect, and I requirement on set forth in sail soors and assigns; and I for foreign Letters Pater	and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficient above named hereby sell, assign, and transfer to a trion, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and the ein disclosed for the United States and foreign countries of the continuation, divisional, and continuation-in-part application equivalents thereof, and all rights of priority and the red under the laws of the United States and any foreign the east the Commissioner of Patents to issue any Letters Pater and application to NUVOTON TECHNOLOGY CORPORT (and application and I will execute all papers necessary foreign applications when called upon to do so be TION.	o NUVOTON d interest in said , and including, cations, reissue, d corresponding country, now or ent granted upon ORATION, its ORATION may ry in connection
	Signed		
(1) In	ventor's signature:	Date: September 2, 2020	
✓	/CHUNG-MING HSI	EH/	
Name	: CHUNG-MING HSIE	<u>н</u>	
(2) Inv ✓	ventor's signature: /WEI-CHAN HSU/	Date: September 2, 2020	
Name	· WFLCHAN HSII		

1

PATENT REEL: 053923 FRAME: 0802